Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NUC##
Cover
Part Numbering System
Series Poles Screw Options Covers Marking Strip
■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■■■■■
KU -  Standard block 2 to 12 00  -  screws shipped bulk WC -  Top cover & MT   - Matte finish
KUX -  Short block W -  brass washer head, 2 end plates NU   - Numbered 1 to 12,
KUSC -  Standard w/shorting strap nickel plated horizontal
& 4 shorting screws P   -  Steel screw w/pressure plate NUV - Numbered 1 to 12,
KURL -  Standard w/removable link zinc plated vertical
KUXSC -  Short block w/shorting strap B   -  brass washer head, no plating PT   - Marker strip for cover
& 4 shorting screws
KUXRL -  Short block w/removable link
K U